BID TABULATION SUMMARY WILLSEYVILLE ROAD PAVEMENT OVERLAY

No. of Bids: 3

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	TOTAL QTY	PAY UNIT	ENGINEERS AMOUNT		Suit-Kote		Broome Bituminous		Lancaster	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
402.000014	Plant Production Quality Adjustment to HMA Items	95	QU	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00	\$75.00	\$7,125.00
402.018904	Truing & Leveling F9, HMA, 80 Series compaction	700	Ton	\$85.00	\$59,500.00	\$70.00	\$49,000.00	\$78.00	\$54,600.00	\$95.00	\$66,500.00
402.127304	12.5 mm, Hot Mix Asphalt, 70 Series compaction	1200	Ton	\$85.00	\$102,000.00	\$60.00	\$72,000.00	\$79.00	\$94,800.00	\$84.00	\$100,800.00
407.0102	Diluted Tack Coat	2000	Gallon	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$2.25	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$4,000.00
619.01	Basic Maintenance and Protection of Traffic	NEC.	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,850.30	\$9,850.30
640.11	Yellow Paint Reflectorized Stripes - 15 mils	8200	LF	\$1.00	\$8,200.00	\$0.36	\$2,952.00	\$0.25	\$2,050.00	\$0.35	\$2,870.00
697.03	Field Change Payment	20000	DC	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00	\$1.00	\$20,000.00
698.04	Asphalt Price Adjustment	100	DC	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$100.00
699.040001	Mobilization (4% maximum)	NEC.	LS	\$10,277.00	\$10,277.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$8,400.00	\$8,400.00
				TOTAL BID	\$267,202.00		\$167,177.00		\$188,575.00		\$219,645.30